29.04.2024

Zwene forest trail No. 108

H6henprofil

2000

1800

1600

1400

1200

1000

10 11 12 12

1/2


https://www.osttirol.com
https://www.osttirol.com/en/matrei/discover-and-experience/summer/biking/detail/zwene-forest-trail-no-108/

ﬁ/;fﬁr@{ Zwene forest trail No. 108

The most important at a glance

distance altitude meters uphill altitude meters downhill highest point
13.8 km 680 m 680 m 1790 m
difficulty circuit

difficult no

fitness:
technique:

public transport:

Hopfgarten i.D. Zwenewaldbriicke

parking:
Parkplatz Blosbriicke
starting point: Hopfgarten im Defereggen-Blosbriicke (1102m)
destination point: Bloshiitte (1795m)
best season: JUN, JUL, AUG, SEP
arrival
Bus stop
Hopfgarten i. D. Zwenewaldbriicke
Car park

Car park Ratzell 1.100m

Gpx file Interactive map
download> _open>_

Beschreibung

From Hopfgarten at the local Mountain bike club this route used for hard mountain racing proceeds through the idyllic
Zwenewaldtal enjoying views to the Deferegger mountains and the Lasdrling group. At the same time you are riding on terrain
which is steeped in history - around 1500 copper and silver ores were dug up in the Zwenewaldalm area. The starting point for
Route 108 is Blosbriicke. At the start of the route, serpentines in an apportioned, moderately difficult ascent awaits, which then
crosses a long flat section for around 2.5 km, taking cyclists through the idyllic Zwenewaldtal. Right before the finish, the
Bloshutte snack station, a moderately difficult climb awaits, beneath the caves. Cycling & hiking fans scatter at around 700
metres altitude and succumb to the magic of Pumpersee (2486 m) and Geigensee (2409 m).
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